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p.č. Příjmení, jméno Ročník Průkaz Klub

DoutPi – Tanzutsu, Muži

1 HROMADA Stanislav 1972 22196 209 SSK Buchlovice

2 ILEK Zdeněk 1972 32945 210 SSK Uherský Ostroh

3 KADAVÝ František 1951 13302 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav

4 KOPEČEK Štěpán 1973 19380 690 SSK "690"

5 KRÁLÍČEK Petr 1965 13079 117 SSK Krhanice

6 LANGER Karel 1950 4928 117 SSK Krhanice

7 NOVÁK Jaroslav 1945 23586 84 SSK Kutná Hora

8 ŠTĚPÁNEK Karel 1951 24649 286 SSK Prachatice

9 TĚSNOHLÍDEK Josef 1942 6482 286 SSK Prachatice

DoutPu – Tanegashima, Muži

1 BALÁK Pavel 1955 7595 62 SSK Hradec Králové I

2 GRÁF Gustav 1971 33410 437 SSK SPORCK Stará Lysá

3 HLADKÝ Radim 1952 14893 457 SSK ELEKTRÁRNA Hodonín

4 KADAVÝ František 1951 13302 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav

5 KŘIVÁK Antonín 1963 32026 457 SSK ELEKTRÁRNA Hodonín

6 MALŮŠ Miroslav 1952 2040 210 SSK Uherský Ostroh

7 VAVROUŠEK Bedřich 1939 12983 437 SSK SPORCK Stará Lysá

KřePiC-Cominazz, Muži

1 DOSTÁL Pavel 1950 22632 210 SSK Uherský Ostroh

2 HALABRÍN Miroslav 1954 14888 235 SSK Ostrava-Vítkovice

3 HROMADA Stanislav 1972 22196 209 SSK Buchlovice

4 ILEK Zdeněk 1972 32945 210 SSK Uherský Ostroh

5 KADAVÝ František 1951 13302 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav

6 KALINA Ivan 1954 17859 286 SSK Prachatice

7 KOPEČEK Štěpán 1973 19380 690 SSK "690"

8 KORBEL Jiří 1967 20460 21 SSK Magnum Praha

9 KRÁLÍČEK Petr 1965 13079 117 SSK Krhanice

10 LANGER Karel 1950 4928 117 SSK Krhanice

11 NOVÁK Jaroslav 1945 23586 84 SSK Kutná Hora

12 STRANÍK Květoslav 1942 14099 28 SSK INVA Liberec

13 ŠTĚPÁNEK Karel 1951 24649 286 SSK Prachatice

14 TĚSNOHLÍDEK Josef 1942 6482 286 SSK Prachatice

15 ZEZULA Michal 1976 28308 569 SSK Veselí nad Morovou
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KřePuC-Pedersol, Muži

1 BALÁK Pavel 1955 7595 62 SSK Hradec Králové I

2 BŘEZINA Jiří 1952 10315 105 SSK Kolín

3 DOSTÁL Pavel 1950 22632 210 SSK Uherský Ostroh

4 GRÁF Gustav 1971 33410 437 SSK SPORCK Stará Lysá

5 HOVORKA Vladimír 1965 21551 105 SSK Kolín

6 KADAVÝ František 1951 13302 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav

7 KUČERA Dušan 1958 31991 437 SSK SPORCK Stará Lysá

8 NOVÁK Jaroslav 1945 23586 84 SSK Kutná Hora

9 POMEISL Antonín 1952 39680 200 SSK Manušice

10 VÍCH Zdeněk 1954 35845 297 SSK Policie ČR Hradec Králové

11 ZEZULA Michal 1976 28308 569 SSK Veselí nad Morovou

PeBrok-Lorenzon, Muži

1 GRÁF Gustav 1971 33410 437 SSK SPORCK Stará Lysá

2 KADAVÝ František 1951 13302 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav

3 KALINA Ivan 1954 17859 286 SSK Prachatice

4 KUČERA Dušan 1958 31991 437 SSK SPORCK Stará Lysá

5 PEKÁREK Robert 1954 1686 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav

6 VAVROUŠEK Bedřich 1939 12983 437 SSK SPORCK Stará Lysá

7 VOŠOUST Jaroslav 1951 1690 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav

8 VOŠOUST Zdeněk 1952 1689 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav

PePiC-Kuchenreu, Muži

1 BARTOŠEK Petr 1950 39479 235 SSK Ostrava-Vítkovice

2 BŘEZINA Jiří 1952 10315 105 SSK Kolín

3 ČICHOVSKÝ Petr 1958 10579 804 SSK GRAND Benešov

4 DOSTÁL Pavel 1950 22632 210 SSK Uherský Ostroh

5 FORMAN Josef 1960 20112 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav

6 GREGOR Milan 1949 173 122 SSK Bučovice

7 HALABRÍN Miroslav 1954 14888 235 SSK Ostrava-Vítkovice

8 HERAN Pavel 1946 34589 715 SSK Technických služeb Bílina

9 HEZUCKÁ Martina 1967 30669 210 SSK Uherský Ostroh

10 HLADKÝ Radim 1952 14893 457 SSK ELEKTRÁRNA Hodonín

11 HOVORKA Vladimír 1965 21551 105 SSK Kolín

12 HROMADA Stanislav 1972 22196 209 SSK Buchlovice

13 HULÍN Milan 1971 21037 176 SSK Plzeň - střed

14 CHALCAŘ Milan 1954 28746 235 SSK Ostrava-Vítkovice

15 CHALCAŘ Milan 1954 28746 235 SSK Ostrava-Vítkovice

16 ILEK Zdeněk 1972 32945 210 SSK Uherský Ostroh

17 JÁGL Daniel 1971 33016 176 SSK Plzeň - střed

18 JURČÍK Tomáš 1975 23591 311 SSK LEŽÁKY Most

19 KADAVÝ František 1951 13302 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav

20 KALINA Ivan 1954 17859 286 SSK Prachatice

21 KODAD Jiří 1942 17844 715 SSK Technických služeb Bílina

22 KOMÁREK Petr 1981 23370 37 SSK Dvory

23 KOPEČEK Štěpán 1973 19380 690 SSK "690"

24 KORBEL Jiří 1967 20460 21 SSK Magnum Praha

25 KOULA Vlastimil 1954 11844 715 SSK Technických služeb Bílina
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26 KRÁLÍČEK Petr 1965 13079 117 SSK Krhanice

27 KROFTA Kamil 1949 20323 715 SSK Technických služeb Bílina

28 KULHÁNEK Jaroslav 1945 20936 5 SSK Skalice u Č.Lípy

29 LANGER Karel 1950 4928 117 SSK Krhanice

30 LÁNSKÝ Jiří 1955 25721 214 SSK Ostroměř

31 LIŠKA Josef 1942 14722 715 SSK Technických služeb Bílina

32 LORENC Petr 1969 31824 210 SSK Uherský Ostroh

33 MERTLÍK Evžen 1958 38881 200 SSK Manušice

34 MÜLLER Jaroslav 1964 40144 122 SSK Bučovice

35 NEJESCHLEBA Roman 1971 38750 569 SSK Veselí nad Morovou

36 OCHOTNÝ Václav 1966 38735 569 SSK Veselí nad Morovou

37 PÁČ Jiří 1977 35993 569 SSK Veselí nad Morovou

38 PANSKÝ Miloslav 1966 40353 77 SSK Hracholusky

39 POMEISL Antonín 1952 39680 200 SSK Manušice

40 SASKA Michal 1978 33330 20 SSK Klub ostrostřelců Železnice

41 SEDLÁČEK Václav 1953 4896 107 SSK Nové Lesy

42 SLAVÍČEK Petr 1972 17865 122 SSK Bučovice

43 STANĚK Stanislav 1961 36755 210 SSK Uherský Ostroh

44 STRANÍK Květoslav 1942 14099 28 SSK INVA Liberec

45 SVOBODA Libor 1963 32684 452 SSK Strážnice

46 ŠIMEK Pavel 1993 36250 715 SSK Technických služeb Bílina

47 ŠIMEK Václav 1971 36251 715 SSK Technických služeb Bílina

48 ŠIMŠA Oldřich 1944 3286 176 SSK Plzeň - střed

49 ŠTĚPÁNEK Karel 1951 24649 286 SSK Prachatice

50 TĚSNOHLÍDEK Josef 1942 6482 286 SSK Prachatice

51 UHLÍK Miroslav 1973 24531 569 SSK Veselí nad Morovou

52 VACULÍKOVÁ Iveta 1971 36034 210 SSK Uherský Ostroh

53 VÁVRA Pavel 1964 32402 452 SSK Strážnice

54 ZEZULA Michal 1976 28308 569 SSK Veselí nad Morovou

PePiV-Lorenz, Muži

1 ČICHOVSKÝ Petr 1958 10579 804 SSK GRAND Benešov

2 DOSTÁL Pavel 1950 22632 210 SSK Uherský Ostroh

3 HROMADA Stanislav 1972 22196 209 SSK Buchlovice

4 KADAVÝ František 1951 13302 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav

5 KOPEČEK Štěpán 1973 19380 690 SSK "690"

6 KULHÁNEK Jaroslav 1945 20936 5 SSK Skalice u Č.Lípy

7 LÁNSKÝ Jiří 1955 25721 214 SSK Ostroměř

8 NOVÁK Jaroslav 1945 23586 84 SSK Kutná Hora

9 SASKA Michal 1978 33330 20 SSK Klub ostrostřelců Železnice

10 SEDLÁČEK Václav 1953 4896 107 SSK Nové Lesy

11 ŠTĚPÁNEK Karel 1951 24649 286 SSK Prachatice

PePuC 100m-Whit, Muži

1 BALÁK Pavel 1955 7595 62 SSK Hradec Králové I

2 BŘEZINA Jiří 1952 10315 105 SSK Kolín

3 BURSÍK Stanislav 1945 25007 437 SSK SPORCK Stará Lysá

4 BURSÍKOVÁ Tereza 1980 18137 437 SSK SPORCK Stará Lysá

5 HLADKÝ Radim 1952 14893 457 SSK ELEKTRÁRNA Hodonín

6 KŘIVÁK Antonín 1963 32026 457 SSK ELEKTRÁRNA Hodonín
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PePuC-Vetterli, Muži

1 BARTOŠEK Petr 1950 39479 235 SSK Ostrava-Vítkovice

2 BŘEZINA Jiří 1952 10315 105 SSK Kolín

3 BURSÍK Stanislav 1945 25007 437 SSK SPORCK Stará Lysá

4 BURSÍKOVÁ Tereza 1980 18137 437 SSK SPORCK Stará Lysá

5 DOSTÁL Pavel 1950 22632 210 SSK Uherský Ostroh

6 GRÁF Gustav 1971 33410 437 SSK SPORCK Stará Lysá

7 GREGOR Milan 1949 173 122 SSK Bučovice

8 HALABRÍN Miroslav 1954 14888 235 SSK Ostrava-Vítkovice

9 HLADKÝ Radim 1952 14893 457 SSK ELEKTRÁRNA Hodonín

10 HOVORKA Vladimír 1965 21551 105 SSK Kolín

11 CHALCAŘ Milan 1954 28746 235 SSK Ostrava-Vítkovice

12 CHALCAŘ Milan 1954 28746 235 SSK Ostrava-Vítkovice

13 ILEK Zdeněk 1972 32945 210 SSK Uherský Ostroh

14 JOZEK Milan 1956 7198 210 SSK Uherský Ostroh

15 KADAVÝ František 1951 13302 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav

16 KŘIVÁK Antonín 1963 32026 457 SSK ELEKTRÁRNA Hodonín

17 KŘIVÁK Antonín 1986 38158 457 SSK ELEKTRÁRNA Hodonín

18 KUČERA Dušan 1958 31991 437 SSK SPORCK Stará Lysá

19 KULHÁNEK Jaroslav 1945 20936 5 SSK Skalice u Č.Lípy

20 KÚŘIL Václav 1949 8671 325 SSK Tatra Hodonín

21 LORENC Petr 1969 31824 210 SSK Uherský Ostroh

22 MALŮŠ Miroslav 1952 2040 210 SSK Uherský Ostroh

23 NEJESCHLEBA Roman 1971 38750 569 SSK Veselí nad Morovou

24 NOVÁK Jaroslav 1945 23586 84 SSK Kutná Hora

25 POMEISL Antonín 1952 39680 200 SSK Manušice

26 SEDLÁČEK Václav 1953 4896 107 SSK Nové Lesy

27 STANĚK Stanislav 1961 36755 210 SSK Uherský Ostroh

28 VAVROUŠEK Bedřich 1939 12983 437 SSK SPORCK Stará Lysá

29 VÍCH Zdeněk 1954 35845 297 SSK Policie ČR Hradec Králové

30 VILIŠ Petr 1978 32057 437 SSK SPORCK Stará Lysá

31 VÍTEK Zdeněk 1975 37512 448 SSK Vysoké Mýto

32 ZEZULA Michal 1976 28308 569 SSK Veselí nad Morovou

PePuV 100m-Mini, Muži

1 BALÁK Pavel 1955 7595 62 SSK Hradec Králové I

2 BURSÍK Stanislav 1945 25007 437 SSK SPORCK Stará Lysá

3 BURSÍKOVÁ Tereza 1980 18137 437 SSK SPORCK Stará Lysá

4 HLADKÝ Radim 1952 14893 457 SSK ELEKTRÁRNA Hodonín

5 KŘIVÁK Antonín 1963 32026 457 SSK ELEKTRÁRNA Hodonín

6 VÍCH Zdeněk 1954 35845 297 SSK Policie ČR Hradec Králové

7 VILIŠ Petr 1978 32057 437 SSK SPORCK Stará Lysá
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PePuV-Lebeda, Muži

1 BALÁK Pavel 1955 7595 62 SSK Hradec Králové I

2 BARTOŠEK Petr 1950 39479 235 SSK Ostrava-Vítkovice

3 BURSÍK Stanislav 1945 25007 437 SSK SPORCK Stará Lysá

4 BURSÍKOVÁ Tereza 1980 18137 437 SSK SPORCK Stará Lysá

5 DOSTÁL Pavel 1950 22632 210 SSK Uherský Ostroh

6 GRÁF Gustav 1971 33410 437 SSK SPORCK Stará Lysá

7 HALABRÍN Miroslav 1954 14888 235 SSK Ostrava-Vítkovice

8 HLADKÝ Radim 1952 14893 457 SSK ELEKTRÁRNA Hodonín

9 HOVORKA Vladimír 1965 21551 105 SSK Kolín

10 CHALCAŘ Milan 1954 28746 235 SSK Ostrava-Vítkovice

11 KŘIVÁK Antonín 1963 32026 457 SSK ELEKTRÁRNA Hodonín

12 KŘIVÁK Antonín 1986 38158 457 SSK ELEKTRÁRNA Hodonín

13 KUČERA Dušan 1958 31991 437 SSK SPORCK Stará Lysá

14 KULHÁNEK Jaroslav 1945 20936 5 SSK Skalice u Č.Lípy

15 NOVÁK Jaroslav 1945 23586 84 SSK Kutná Hora

16 POMEISL Antonín 1952 39680 200 SSK Manušice

17 SEDLÁČEK Václav 1953 4896 107 SSK Nové Lesy

18 STANĚK Stanislav 1961 36755 210 SSK Uherský Ostroh

19 UHLÍK Miroslav 1973 24531 569 SSK Veselí nad Morovou

20 VÍCH Zdeněk 1954 35845 297 SSK Policie ČR Hradec Králové

21 VILIŠ Petr 1978 32057 437 SSK SPORCK Stará Lysá

22 VÍTEK Zdeněk 1975 37512 448 SSK Vysoké Mýto

23 ZEZULA Michal 1976 28308 569 SSK Veselí nad Morovou

PeRe-Mariette, Muži

1 BŘEZINA Jiří 1952 10315 105 SSK Kolín

2 ČICHOVSKÝ Petr 1958 10579 804 SSK GRAND Benešov

3 DOSTÁL Pavel 1950 22632 210 SSK Uherský Ostroh

4 FORMAN Josef 1960 20112 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav

5 GREGOR Milan 1949 173 122 SSK Bučovice

6 HERAN Pavel 1946 34589 715 SSK Technických služeb Bílina

7 HEZUCKÁ Martina 1967 30669 210 SSK Uherský Ostroh

8 HLADKÝ Radim 1952 14893 457 SSK ELEKTRÁRNA Hodonín

9 HOVORKA Vladimír 1965 21551 105 SSK Kolín

10 HROMADA Stanislav 1972 22196 209 SSK Buchlovice

11 HULÍN Milan 1971 21037 176 SSK Plzeň - střed

12 CHALCAŘ Milan 1954 28746 235 SSK Ostrava-Vítkovice

13 CHALCAŘ Milan 1954 28746 235 SSK Ostrava-Vítkovice

14 ILEK Zdeněk 1972 32945 210 SSK Uherský Ostroh

15 JÁGL Daniel 1971 33016 176 SSK Plzeň - střed

16 JURČÍK Tomáš 1975 23591 311 SSK LEŽÁKY Most

17 KADAVÝ František 1951 13302 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav

18 KALINA Ivan 1954 17859 286 SSK Prachatice

19 KODAD Jiří 1942 17844 715 SSK Technických služeb Bílina

20 KOPEČEK Štěpán 1973 19380 690 SSK "690"

21 KORBEL Jiří 1967 20460 21 SSK Magnum Praha

22 KOULA Vlastimil 1954 11844 715 SSK Technických služeb Bílina

23 KRÁLÍČEK Petr 1965 13079 117 SSK Krhanice

24 KULHÁNEK Jaroslav 1945 20936 5 SSK Skalice u Č.Lípy
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25 LANGER Karel 1950 4928 117 SSK Krhanice

26 LÁNSKÝ Jiří 1955 25721 214 SSK Ostroměř

27 LENGYEL Juraj 1965 29502 37 SSK Dvory

28 LIŠKA Josef 1942 14722 715 SSK Technických služeb Bílina

29 MERTLÍK Evžen 1958 38881 200 SSK Manušice

30 MÜLLER Jaroslav 1964 40144 122 SSK Bučovice

31 NOVÁK Jaroslav 1945 23586 84 SSK Kutná Hora

32 PANSKÝ Miloslav 1966 40353 77 SSK Hracholusky

33 SEDLÁČEK Václav 1953 4896 107 SSK Nové Lesy

34 SLAVÍČEK Petr 1972 17865 122 SSK Bučovice

35 STANĚK Stanislav 1961 36755 210 SSK Uherský Ostroh

36 STRANÍK Květoslav 1942 14099 28 SSK INVA Liberec

37 SVOBODA Libor 1963 32684 452 SSK Strážnice

38 ŠIMEK Václav 1971 36251 715 SSK Technických služeb Bílina

39 ŠIMŠA Oldřich 1944 3286 176 SSK Plzeň - střed

40 ŠTĚPÁNEK Karel 1951 24649 286 SSK Prachatice

41 TĚSNOHLÍDEK Josef 1942 6482 286 SSK Prachatice

42 VACULÍKOVÁ Iveta 1971 36034 210 SSK Uherský Ostroh

43 VÁVRA Pavel 1964 32402 452 SSK Strážnice

44 VÍTEK Zdeněk 1975 37512 448 SSK Vysoké Mýto

45 ZEZULA Michal 1976 28308 569 SSK Veselí nad Morovou

takto označené položky uvedeny chybně v přihlášce


